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Banking

Basic Materials
Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Staples
Energy

Financial Services
Health Care
Industrials

Insurance

Real Estate
Technology
Telecommunications
Utilities

33,229
464
1,626
444
491
6,352
274
2ASH2!
813
4,494
14
3,763
164

2,186.76
821.63
2,418.39
1,461.07
1,740.33
1,912.93
570.83
762.36
1,952.90
2,086.74
989.40
1,231.12
392.11

Top Gainers

TAHSSILAT
TAMINV
URC
ACICO
EQUIPMENT

last Close
172
1,102
260
340
621

Change %
19.44%
8.04%
7.00%
5.92%
5.61%

Top Volume

GFH

AAYAN
ARABREC
CLEANING

190

228

219
123.0
39.2

Change %
-0.52%
-5.79%
0.00%
-2.38%
-1.51%
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INSURANCE
1%

INDUSTRIALS
11%

UTILITIES

TELECOM

BANKING
26%

CONSUMER BASIC
DISCRETIONARY MATERIALS
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VALUE TRADED

WTD % MTD % YTD %  Quantity Traded Value Traded No. of Trades P/E P/B % of Total M. Cap
0.6% 1.8% 22.4% 522,970,119 197,683,600 34,955 18.8 1.8 82.1%

0.7% -0.5% 19.8% 541,631,233 104,352,033 42,767 14.7 13 17.9%
0.6% 1.4% 21.9% 1,064,601,352 302,035,633 77,722 16.1 1.4 100%

WTD % MTD % YTD %  Quantity Traded Value Traded No. of Trades % of Total M. Cap
0.5% 1.4% 20.8% 155,160,513 77,788,861 12,008 21.5 15 60.75%
-4.0% -2.9% -9.8% 5,407,210 3,221,685 738 15.4 2.5 0.85%

0.2% 0.1% 13.9% 11,779,596 9,082,697 2,826 19.4 1.8 2.97%
3.4% -7.9% 46.3% 3,281,171 3,385,496 1,385 24.8 3.4 0.81%
-2.0% 0.2% 46.4% 18,573,301 3,691,903 1,641 11.9 26 0.90%
0.5% 1.0% 26.6% 441,338,822 86,094,653 23,469 15.8 1.3 11.61%
0.7% -3.0% 24.6% 70,713 45,136.690 80 24.3 1.8 0.50%
0.5% 1.3% 5.4% 101,942,527 32,405,693 10,569 17.6 13 4.70%
-1.1% -1.0% -5.0% 27,530,750 3,396,224 1,911 10.8 1.2 1.49%
2.2% 4.5% 54.2% 276,425,844 72,842,693 19,451 17.6 1.3 8.22%
-0.7% -3.5% -4.9% 1,637,488 226,122.20 215 NM 1.2 0.02%
1.8% 1.8% 21.0% 13,745,579 8,698,105 2,965 9.5 2.4 6.88%
-0.7% -4.5% -1.3% 7,707,838 1,156,363 464 12.0 1.2 0.30%
Top Losers
last Close Change % Volume
4,084,565 699,821 942 ALKOUT 1,051 -8.61% 5,321 5,474 35
4,827 5,897 31 UPAC 230 -8.00% 273,998 63,773 61
27,636,886 6,996,365 2,080 AAYAN 228 -5.79% 68,878,039 16,006,967 2,422
8,686,216 2,913,136 831 KHOT 260 -5.45% 83,406 21,390 52
5,077,389 3,190,580 2,603 ALTIJARIA 204.0 -4.67% 21,350,988 4,454,487 618
Top Value

Volume Trades Change % Volume Trades
90,442,710 17,229,778 1,974 KFH 816 0.12% 35,983,847 29,374,715 4,741
68,878,039 16,006,967 2,422 NBK 1,017 1.29% 17,244,761 17,419,794 2,025
54,304,096 12,090,489 2,775 GFH 190 -0.52% 90,442,710 17,229,778 1,974
41,316,798 5,205,397 2,446 AAYAN 228 -5.79% 68,878,039 16,006,967 2,422
38,045,805 1,517,376 1,291 ARABREC 219 0.00% 54,304,096 12,090,489 2,775
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